MENU
Good Morning Breakfast

Fixed Breakfast

Continental Breakfast
Choice of Juice (Mix / Guava)

Cornflakes / Porridge with Milk & Honey
Eggs to order (omelette / Boiled / Fried / Scrambled)
Toast / Bread with Preserves

One Piece of Banana

Tea / Coffee

Indian Breakfast

Choice of Juice (Mix / Guava)

Aloo Paratha / Poha

Toast / Bread with Preserves

Eggs to order (omelette / Boiled / Fried / Scrambled)
One Piece of Banana

Tea / Coffee

Rs. 450

Rs.450



A’ la Carte

Plain Toast (4 pieces) RS.80
Toast with Butter & Jam (4 pieces) Rs.130
French Toast (4 Pieces) Rs.180
Pancake (Banana / Honey / Chocolate / Lemon) Rs.180
Cornflakes / Porridge with Milk & Honey Rs.160
Poha Rs.140
(A traditional speciality of rice flakes cooked with green peas, onions & spiced with turmeric)
Upma Rs.140
Plain Maggie Rs.160
Masala Maggie Rs.180
Chicken Maggie Rs. 220
Puri Bhaji (4 pieces) Rs.220
(Fried whole wheat bread served with masala potato)

Chola Bhatura (2 pieces) Rs.220
(Fried white flour bread served with chole)

Plain Paratha with Curd Rs.130
Stuffed Paratha with Curd (Aloo / Gobi) Rs.160
(Unleavened whole wheat bread shallow fried on griddle served with pickle /chutney)

Stuffed Paratha with Curd (Paneer / Cheese / Chicken) Rs.210
(Unleavened whole wheat bread shallow fried on griddle served with pickle /chutney )

EgJ (Boiled) Rs.70
EQQ (scrambled / Half Fry) Rs.130
Plain Omelette Rs.130
Masala Omelette Rs.160
Omelette (Mushroom / Cheese/Mushroom Tomato) Rs.210

Egg Bhurji Rs.210



Beverages

Cup of Masala Tea Rs.45
Cup of Tea (Lemon, Green, Mint, Honey Tea) Rs.65
Cup of Black Tea Rs.35
Cup of Milk Coffee Rs.55
Cup of Black Coffee Rs.45
Pot of Masala Tea Rs.80
Pot of Tea (Lemon, Green, Mint, Honey) Rs.120
Pot of Black Tea Rs.60
Pot of Milk Coffee Rs.100
Pot of Black Coffee Rs.80
Hot Milk Rs.70
Milk (Bournvita / Hot Chocolate) Rs.90
Hot Lemon with Honey & Ginger Rs.90
Butter Milk Rs. 55
Bottle (sprite, Coke) (250ml) Rs.20
Diet Coke Rs.50
Cold Coffee Rs.110
Cold Coffee with Ice Cream Rs.170
Ice Box Rs.50
Soda (s0omi) Rs.20
Lassi (Sweet / Slated) Rs.120

(A smooth & refreshing drink made of chilled yogurt)



Lassi (Banana / Strawberry / Mango)

(A smooth & refreshing drink made of chilled yogurt with banana/strawberry)

Fresh Lime Water (Sweet / Slated)

Fresh Lime Soda (Sweet / Slated)

Canned Juice Glass (mix, Guava)

Milk Shack (Banana, Chocolate, Mango, Strawberry)

Packed Drinking Water

Veg. Starter & Snacks

Veg. Club Sandwich
Veg. / Aloo Sandwich (Grilled)

(White bread filled with tomato, cucumber/ potato)

Paneer / Cheese Tomato Sandwich (Grilled)
(White bread filled with tomato, cheese/paneer)

French Fry

Peanut Masala
(Peanuts tossed with onion, tomato, spices with a dash of lemon juice)

Hara Bhara Kabab

(All-time favourite Indian starter served with mint chutney)

Paneer Kati Roll
Paneer Dolma (8 Pieces)

Veg. Spring Roll

(Choice of vegetable wrapped in thin pasty deep fried)

Veg. Pakora (12 pieces)
Onion Pakora (12 pieces)

Cheese / Paneer Pakora (8 pieces)

Rs.140

Rs.70
Rs.90
Rs.90
Rs.150
Rs.40

Rs.210
Rs.180

Rs.240

Rs.180
Rs.200

Rs.210

Rs.290
Rs.290
Rs.260

Rs.210
Rs.180
Rs.260



Non-Veg. Starter & Snacks

Chicken Sandwich (Grilled)
(White bread filled with boiled chicken)

Egg Sandwich (Grilled)
(White bread filled with boiled egg)

Chicken Spring Roll

(Choice of chicken juliennes wrapped in thin pastry deep fried)
Fried Chicken
Chicken Pakora (8 Pieces)

Chicken Finger (8 pieces)
Chicken Dana (12 pieces)
Chicken Bhunjma / Masala

Mutton Bhunjma / Masala

Chinese’s

Veg. Chowmein
Chicken Chowmein
Veg. Hakka Noodles
Chicken Hakka Noodles
Veg. Sizzler

Chicken Sizzler

Veg. Manchurian
(Vegetable balls deep fried & cooked in ginger flavoured soya sauce)

Chicken Manchurian

Paneer Chilly

(Cottage cheese tossed with capsicum & onion finished with soya sauce)

Rs.250

Rs.220

Rs.310

Rs.360
Rs.360

Rs.360
Rs.390
Rs.410

Rs.510

Rs.210
Rs.240
Rs.210
Rs.240
Rs.290
Rs.360
Rs.210

Rs.240
Rs.220



Chicken Chilly

(Deep fried chicken tossed with capsicum & onion finished with soya sauce)

American Crispy Corn

Pasta (Red / White)

Macaroni (Vegetable / Cheese / Tomato)
Veg. Fried Rice

Egg Fried Rice

Chicken Fried Rice

Soups

Cream of Tomato
Cream of Veg.

Cream of Mushroom
Hot & Sour Veg.
Manchow Soup Veg.
Noodle Soup Veg.
Sweet Corn Veg. Soup
Lemon Coriander Soup
Hot & Sour Chicken
Manchow Soup Chicken
Noodle Soup Chicken
Sweet Corn Chicken Soup

Rs.270

Rs.210
Rs.260
Rs.260
Rs.240
Rs.270
Rs.310

Rs.210
Rs.210
Rs.210
Rs.210
Rs.210
Rs.210
Rs.210
Rs.210
Rs.230
Rs.230
Rs.230
Rs.230



Indian Vegetarian

Dal Fry / Tadka Rs.240
(Yellow lentils cooked gently with cumin, onion & tomato)

Dal Rajasthani Rs.260
(Rajasthani speciality made from green lentils cooked gently with cumin, onion & tomato)

Dal Makhani Rs.280
(Whole black lentils stew with cream and home-made butter, an in-house speciality)

Boiled Aloo Rs.160
Aloo Mutter Gobi Rs.260
(Cauliflower or fresh green peas stir fried with potatoes, chilli, turmeric, onions and tomatoes)
Jeera Aloo Rs.240
Aloo Palak Rs.240
(Potatoes cooked in spinach-based gravy)

Chana Masala Rs.240
Sev Tamatar Rs.240
Salted Boiled Mixed Vegetable Rs.240
Stuffed Tomato Curry Rs.280
(Tomatoes stuffed with cottage cheese, coconut powder & potatoes cooked in thin gravy)

Mix Veg. Rs.260
(Mix vegetables cooked in spicy Indian gravy)

Mushroom & Pea Curry Rs.370
(Mushroom and green peas cooked in onion gravy)

Veg. Handi Rs.320
Mutter Paneer Rs.370
(Tender pieces of cottage cheese cooked with peas in aromatic spices)

Palak Corn Rs.370
(Corn kernels with pureed spinach infused with Indian herbs & spices)

Palak Paneer Rs.370
(Spinach cooked with pieces of cottage cheese & cream)

Paneer Bhurji Rs.390

(Mashed cottage cheese cooked with onion, tomato, garlic, coriander & spices)



Paneer Butter Masala Rs.390

(Cottage cheese cubes simmered in red gravy infused with fenugreek flavour, finished with cream and butter)

Kadai Paneer Rs.390
(Cottage cheese cubes cooked in rich brown kadai masala with onions& capsicum)

Paneer Lababdar Rs.390
(Cottage cheese cubes cooked in tangy slightly sweet gravy)

Shahi Paneer (white gravy) Rs.390
(Cottage cheese cooked in white gravy)

Kazu Curry Rs.410
(Roasted cashew nuts cooked in a tomato, onion & spices with gravy)

Malia Kofta Rs.410

(Vegetable dumplings made with cottage cheese & coconut powder cooked with tomato & onion gravy)

Choice of Rajasthan

Arbi Ki Sabzi Rs.290
(Taro cooked in Rajasthani style)

Bhindi Masala Rs.290
(Preparation of okra with onions in dry Indian gravy)

Methi Malai Mutter Rs.320
(Fenugreek leaves cooked in cashewnut & onion gravy)

Bhutte Ki Sabzi Rs.290
(Grated corn cooked with cream and tomato gravy)

Aubergine Tomato Rs.290
(Brinjals and tomatoes cubes cooked in onion, turmeric, chilli powder, green chillies & cumin powder)
Gatte Ki Sabzi Rs.290
(Rajasthani speciality made from gram flour dumplings cooked in curd-based gravy)

Gavar Fali Ki Sabzi Rs.290
(Cluster bean cooked with garlic, onion, turmeric & Indian spices)

Lauki Ki Sabzi Rs.290
(Rajasthani speciality made from bottle gourd cooked with Indian spices)

Kadi Pakoda Rs.290

(Famous Rajasthani curry made with yogurt, gram flour and turmeric)



Baati with Ghee (one Piece) Rs.70

(Hard unleavened bread cooked)

Rajasthani Thali Rs.530

(Dal, Bati, Churama, Laapsi, Gatte ki Sabzi, Kadi Pakoda, Garlic Chatni, Plain Rice, Raita, (Fixed
Food))

Non-Veg.
Butter Chicken (with Bone) Rs.410
(Tender pieces of tandoori chicken cooked in creamy tomato gravy)
Butter Chicken (Boneless) Rs.450
(Tender pieces of tandoori chicken cooked in creamy tomato gravy)
Chicken Curry Rs.410
(Chicken pieces cooked in Indian Spices)
Chicken Handi Rs.410
Lemon Chicken (Boneless) Rs.450
(Chicken cooked in lemon-based gravy)
Chicken Mughlai Rs.410
(Chicken cooked in rich cashew nut gravy)
Chicken Rajputana Rs.480
(Royal Mewari preparation of chicken with special red curry and Indian species)
Egg Curry Rs.340
(Boiled eggs simmered in gravy)
Egg Bhurji 3 Eggs) Rs.280
Mutton Curry Rs.520
(Tender pieces of goat meat cooked in onion and tomato gravy with coriander)
Mutton Rajputana (Lal Mass) Rs.580

(Rajasthan's favourite lamb preparation is easily the hottest dish in our menu)



Accompaniments

Rosted Papad
Fried/Masala Papad

Indian Breads
Plain Chapati

(Whole wheat flour bread served plain)

Butter Chapati

(Whole wheat flour bread served with butter)

Plain Paratha

Lachha Parantha
(Multi layered whole wheat bread)

Missi Roti

(Gram flour bread with onion, chilli and coriander)

Plain Naan
(A fluffy fine flour bread)

Butter Naan
(A fluffy fine flour bread topped with butter)

Naan Garlic/Paneer/Cheese
(A fluffy fine flour bread stuffed with Garlic/Paneer/Cheese and topped with butter)

Salad
Cucumber Salad
Green Salad

Kachumber Salad

Onion Salad

Rs.25
Rs.35

Rs.30

Rs.35

Rs.80
Rs.100

Rs.100

Rs.80

Rs.100

Rs.130

Rs.130
Rs.130
Rs.130
Rs.90



Rice/Biryani
Plain Rice

Jeera Rice
(Rice cooked with cumin seeds)

Veg. Pulav

(A delicacy of basmati rice and vegetables)

Plain Khichdi
Dal Khichdi
Veg. Biryani with Curd

(A delicacy of rice & vegetables severed with raita)

Egg Biryani with Curd

(A delicacy of rice & egg severed with raita)

Chicken Biryani with Curd

(A delicacy of rice & chicken severed with raita)

Mutton Biryani with Curd

(A rice preparation with mutton and herbs severed with raita)

Raita
Plain Curd
Bundi Raita
Veg. Raita
Pineapple Raita
Desserts

Gulab Jamun (Two Piece)

Gulab Jamun with Ice Cream
Churma Laddu (one Piece)

Choice of Ice Cream

(Vanilla / Chocolate / Butter Scotch / Kaju Dak / Kesar Pista / American Nuts)

Rs.170
Rs.200

Rs.220

Rs.210
Rs.220
Rs.290

Rs.310

Rs.390

Rs.510

Rs.100
Rs.160
Rs.160
Rs.200

Rs.100

Rs.200
Rs.130

Rs.130



Pizza
Veg. Pizza
Cheese Pizza
Chicken Pizza

Tomato Cheese Pizza

Special Thali

Veg. Thali
(Dal fry, Mix veg., Plain Rice, Curd, 2 Chapatti, Papad, Salad, 1 Gulab Jamun)

Special Veg. Thali

(Dal makhani, Shahi Paneer, Pulao, Raita, 2 Chapatti, Papad, Salad, 1 Gulab Jamun)

Egg Thali
(Dal fry, Egg curry, Plain Rice, Curd, 2 Chapatti, Papad, Salad, 1 Gulab Jamun)

Chicken Thali
(Dal fry, Chicken curry, Plain Rice, Curd, 2 Chapatti, Papad, Salad, 1 Gulab Jamun)

Mutton Thali

(Dal fry, Mutton curry, Plain Rice, Curd, 2 Chapatti, Papad, Salad, 1 Gulab Jamun)

Combo’s
Dal Fry + Plain Rice + Plain Chapatti
Dal Makhani + Plain Rice + Butter Chapatti
Kadi Pakoda + Plain Rice + Butter Chapatti
Egg Curry + Plain Rice + Butter Chapatti
Chicken Curry + Plain Rice + Butter Chapatti

Rs.240
Rs.330
Rs.330
Rs.330

Rs.390

Rs.410

Rs.430

Rs.480

Rs.590

Rs. 230
Rs. 250
Rs. 250
Rs. 280
Rs. 310



5% GST Extra
Please give us 35 minutes to serve you for any order
Kitchen will open from 07:00 A. M. to 10:30 P. M.
No Cancellation after placement of any order
Packing facilities available

Packing charges extra
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