#### **MENU**

## **Good Morning Breakfast**

#### **Fixed Breakfast**

Continental Breakfast Choice of Juice (Mix / Guava)	Rs. 450
Cornflakes / Porridge with Milk & Honey	
$Eggs\ to\ order\ ({\it Omelette}\ /\ {\it Boiled}\ /\ {\it Fried}\ /\ {\it Scrambled})$	
Toast / Bread with Preserves	
One Piece of Banana	
Tea / Coffee	
Indian Breakfast	Rs.450

Choice of Juice (Mix / Guava)

Aloo Paratha / Poha

Toast / Bread with Preserves

 $Eggs\ to\ order\ ({\sf Omelette}\ /\ {\sf Boiled}\ /\ {\sf Fried}\ /\ {\sf Scrambled})$ 

One Piece of Banana

Tea / Coffee

#### A' la Carte

Plain Toast (4 Pieces)	RS.80
Toast with Butter & Jam (4 Pieces)	Rs.130
French Toast (4 Pieces)	Rs.180
Pancake (Banana / Honey / Chocolate / Lemon)	Rs.180
Cornflakes / Porridge with Milk & Honey	Rs.160
Poha (A traditional speciality of rice flakes cooked with green peas, onions & spiced with turn	Rs.140
Upma	Rs.140
Plain Maggie	Rs.160
Masala Maggie	Rs.180
Chicken Maggie	Rs. 220
Puri Bhaji (4 Pieces) (Fried whole wheat bread served with masala potato)	Rs.220
Chola Bhatura (2 Pieces) (Fried white flour bread served with chole)	Rs.220
Plain Paratha with Curd	Rs.130
Stuffed Paratha with Curd (Aloo / Gobi) (Unleavened whole wheat bread shallow fried on griddle served with pickle /chutney)	Rs.160
Stuffed Paratha with Curd (Paneer / Cheese / Chicken) (Unleavened whole wheat bread shallow fried on griddle served with pickle /chutney)	Rs.210
Egg (Boiled)	Rs.70
Egg (Scrambled / Half Fry)	Rs.130
Plain Omelette	Rs.130
Masala Omelette	Rs.160
Omelette (Mushroom / Cheese/Mushroom Tomato)	Rs.210
Egg Bhurji	Rs.210

# Beverages

Cup of Masala Tea	Rs.45
Cup of Tea (Lemon, Green, Mint, Honey Tea)	Rs.65
Cup of Black Tea	Rs.35
Cup of Milk Coffee	Rs.55
Cup of Black Coffee	Rs.45
Pot of Masala Tea	Rs.80
Pot of Tea (Lemon, Green, Mint, Honey)	Rs.120
Pot of Black Tea	Rs.60
Pot of Milk Coffee	Rs.100
Pot of Black Coffee	Rs.80
Hot Milk	Rs.70
Milk (Bournvita / Hot Chocolate)	Rs.90
Hot Lemon with Honey & Ginger	Rs.90
Butter Milk	Rs. 55
Bottle (Sprite, Coke) (250ml)	Rs.20
Diet Coke	Rs.50
Cold Coffee	Rs.110
Cold Coffee with Ice Cream	Rs.170
Ice Box	Rs.50
Soda (500ml)	Rs.20
Lassi (Sweet / Slated) (A smooth & refreshing drink made of chilled yogurt)	Rs.120

Lassi (Banana / Strawberry / Mango)	Rs.140
(A smooth & refreshing drink made of chilled yogurt with banana/strawberry)	
Fresh Lime Water (Sweet / Slated)	Rs.70
Fresh Lime Soda (Sweet / Slated)	Rs.90
Canned Juice Glass (Mix, Guava)	Rs.90
Milk Shack (Banana, Chocolate, Mango, Strawberry)	Rs.150
Packed Drinking Water	Rs.40
Veg. Starter & Snacks	
Veg. Club Sandwich	Rs.210
Veg. / Aloo Sandwich (Grilled) (White bread filled with tomato, cucumber/ potato)	Rs.180
Paneer / Cheese Tomato Sandwich (Grilled) (White bread filled with tomato, cheese/paneer)	Rs.240
French Fry	Rs.180
Peanut Masala (Peanuts tossed with onion, tomato, spices with a dash of lemon juice)	Rs.200
Hara Bhara Kabab (All-time favourite Indian starter served with mint chutney)	Rs.210
Paneer Kati Roll	Rs.290
Paneer Dolma (8 Pieces)	Rs.290
Veg. Spring Roll (Choice of vegetable wrapped in thin pasty deep fried)	Rs.260
Veg. Pakora (12 Pieces)	Rs.210
Onion Pakora (12 Pieces)	Rs.180
Cheese / Paneer Pakora (8 Pieces)	Rs.260

# Non-Veg. Starter & Snacks

Chicken Sandwich (Grilled) (White bread filled with boiled chicken)	Rs.250
Egg Sandwich (Grilled) (White bread filled with boiled egg)	Rs.220
Chicken Spring Roll (Choice of chicken juliennes wrapped in thin pastry deep fried)	Rs.310
Fried Chicken	Rs.360
Chicken Pakora (8 Pieces)	Rs.360
Chicken Finger (8 Pieces) Chicken Dana (12 Pieces) Chicken Bhunjma / Masala	Rs.360 Rs.390 Rs.410
Mutton Bhunjma / Masala	Rs.510
Chinese's	
Chinese's	
Veg. Chowmein	Rs.210
	Rs.210 Rs.240
Veg. Chowmein	
Veg. Chowmein Chicken Chowmein	Rs.240
Veg. Chowmein Chicken Chowmein Veg. Hakka Noodles	Rs.240 Rs.210
Veg. Chowmein Chicken Chowmein Veg. Hakka Noodles Chicken Hakka Noodles	Rs.240 Rs.210 Rs.240
Veg. Chowmein Chicken Chowmein Veg. Hakka Noodles Chicken Hakka Noodles Veg. Sizzler	Rs.240 Rs.210 Rs.240 Rs.290
Veg. Chowmein Chicken Chowmein Veg. Hakka Noodles Chicken Hakka Noodles Veg. Sizzler Chicken Sizzler Veg. Manchurian	Rs.240 Rs.210 Rs.240 Rs.290 Rs.360

Chicken Chilly (Deep fried chicken tossed with capsicum & onion finished with soya saud	Rs.270
American Crispy Corn	Rs.210
Pasta (Red / White)	Rs.260
Macaroni (Vegetable / Cheese / Tomato)	Rs.260
Veg. Fried Rice	Rs.240
Egg Fried Rice	Rs.270
Chicken Fried Rice	Rs.310
Soups	
Cream of Tomato	Rs.210
Cream of Veg.	Rs.210
Cream of Mushroom	Rs.210
Hot & Sour Veg.	Rs.210
Manchow Soup Veg.	Rs.210
Noodle Soup Veg.	Rs.210
Sweet Corn Veg. Soup	Rs.210
Lemon Coriander Soup	Rs.210
Hot & Sour Chicken	Rs.230
Manchow Soup Chicken	Rs.230
Noodle Soup Chicken	Rs.230
Sweet Corn Chicken Soup	Rs.230

# Indian Vegetarian

Dal Fry / Tadka (Yellow lentils cooked gently with cumin, onion & tomato)	Rs.240
Dal Rajasthani (Rajasthani speciality made from green lentils cooked gently with cumin, onion & tomat	Rs.260
Dal Makhani (Whole black lentils stew with cream and home-made butter, an in-house speciality)	Rs.280
Boiled Aloo	Rs.160
Aloo Mutter Gobi (Cauliflower or fresh green peas stir fried with potatoes, chilli, turmeric, onions and tomate)	Rs.260
Jeera Aloo	Rs.240
Aloo Palak (Potatoes cooked in spinach-based gravy)	Rs.240
Chana Masala	Rs.240
Sev Tamatar	Rs.240
Salted Boiled Mixed Vegetable	Rs.240
Stuffed Tomato Curry (Tomatoes stuffed with cottage cheese, coconut powder & potatoes cooked in thin gravy	Rs.280
Mix Veg. (Mix vegetables cooked in spicy Indian gravy)	Rs.260
Mushroom & Pea Curry (Mushroom and green peas cooked in onion gravy)	Rs.370
Veg. Handi	Rs.320
Mutter Paneer (Tender pieces of cottage cheese cooked with peas in aromatic spices)	Rs.370
Palak Corn (Corn kernels with pureed spinach infused with Indian herbs & spices)	Rs.370
Palak Paneer (Spinach cooked with pieces of cottage cheese & cream)	Rs.370
Paneer Bhurji (Mashed cottage cheese cooked with onion, tomato, garlic, coriander & spices)	Rs.390

Paneer Butter Masala (Cottage cheese cubes simmered in red gravy infused with fenugreek flavour, finished with crean	Rs.390 and butter)
Kadai Paneer (Cottage cheese cubes cooked in rich brown kadai masala with onions& capsicum)	Rs.390
Paneer Lababdar (Cottage cheese cubes cooked in tangy slightly sweet gravy)	Rs.390
Shahi Paneer (white gravy) (Cottage cheese cooked in white gravy)	Rs.390
Kazu Curry (Roasted cashew nuts cooked in a tomato, onion & spices with gravy)	Rs.410
Malia Kofta	Rs.410

## **Choice of Rajasthan**

(Vegetable dumplings made with cottage cheese & coconut powder cooked with tomato & onion gravy)

Arbi Ki Sabzi (Taro cooked in Rajasthani style)	Rs.290
Bhindi Masala (Preparation of okra with onions in dry Indian gravy)	Rs.290
Methi Malai Mutter (Fenugreek leaves cooked in cashewnut & onion gravy)	Rs.320
Bhutte Ki Sabzi (Grated corn cooked with cream and tomato gravy)	Rs.290
Aubergine Tomato (Brinjals and tomatoes cubes cooked in onion, turmeric, chilli powder, green chillies & c	Rs.290 cumin powder)
Gatte Ki Sabzi (Rajasthani speciality made from gram flour dumplings cooked in curd-based gravy)	Rs.290
Gavar Fali Ki Sabzi (Cluster bean cooked with garlic, onion, turmeric & Indian spices)	Rs.290
Lauki Ki Sabzi (Rajasthani speciality made from bottle gourd cooked with Indian spices)	Rs.290
Kadi Pakoda (Famous Rajasthani curry made with yogurt, gram flour and turmeric)	Rs.290

Baati with Ghee (One Piece)
(Hard unleavened bread cooked)

Rs.70

#### Rajasthani Thali

Rs.530

(Dal, Bati, Churama, Laapsi, Gatte ki Sabzi, Kadi Pakoda, Garlic Chatni, Plain Rice, Raita, (Fixed Food))

#### Non-Veg.

Butter Chicken (With Bone) (Tender pieces of tandoori chicken cooked in creamy tomato gravy)	Rs.410
Butter Chicken (Boneless) (Tender pieces of tandoori chicken cooked in creamy tomato gravy)	Rs.450
Chicken Curry (Chicken pieces cooked in Indian Spices)	Rs.410
Chicken Handi	Rs.410
Lemon Chicken (Boneless) (Chicken cooked in lemon-based gravy)	Rs.450
Chicken Mughlai (Chicken cooked in rich cashew nut gravy)	Rs.410
Chicken Rajputana (Royal Mewari preparation of chicken with special red curry and Indian species)	Rs.480
Egg Curry (Boiled eggs simmered in gravy)	Rs.340
Egg Bhurji (3 Eggs)	Rs.280
Mutton Curry (Tender pieces of goat meat cooked in onion and tomato gravy with coriander)	Rs.520
Mutton Rajputana (Lal Mass) (Rajasthan's favourite lamb preparation is easily the hottest dish in our menu)	Rs.580

# Accompaniments

Rosted Papad	Rs.25
Fried/Masala Papad	Rs.35
Indian Breads	
Plain Chapati (Whole wheat flour bread served plain)	Rs.30
Butter Chapati (Whole wheat flour bread served with butter)	Rs.35
Plain Paratha	Rs.80
Lachha Parantha (Multi layered whole wheat bread)	Rs.100
Missi Roti (Gram flour bread with onion, chilli and coriander)	Rs.100
Plain Naan (A fluffy fine flour bread)	Rs.80
Butter Naan (A fluffy fine flour bread topped with butter)	Rs.100
Naan Garlic/Paneer/Cheese (A fluffy fine flour bread stuffed with Garlic/Paneer/Cheese and topped with butter)	Rs.130
Salad	
Cucumber Salad	Rs.130
Green Salad	Rs.130
Kachumber Salad	Rs.130
Onion Salad	Rs.90

# Rice/Biryani

Plain Rice	Rs.170
Jeera Rice (Rice cooked with cumin seeds)	Rs.200
Veg. Pulav (A delicacy of basmati rice and vegetables)	Rs.220
Plain Khichdi	Rs.210
Dal Khichdi	Rs.220
Veg. Biryani with Curd (A delicacy of rice & vegetables severed with raita)	Rs.290
Egg Biryani with Curd (A delicacy of rice & egg severed with raita)	Rs.310
Chicken Biryani with Curd (A delicacy of rice & chicken severed with raita)	Rs.390
Mutton Biryani with Curd (A rice preparation with mutton and herbs severed with raita)	Rs.510
Raita	
Plain Curd	Rs.100
Bundi Raita	Rs.160
Veg. Raita	Rs.160
Pineapple Raita	Rs.200
Desserts	
Gulab Jamun (Two Piece)	Rs.100
Gulab Jamun with Ice Cream	Rs.200
Churma Laddu (One Piece)	Rs.130
Choice of Ice Cream (Vanilla / Chocolate / Butter Scotch / Kaju Dak / Kesar Pista / American Nuts)	Rs.130

## Pizza

Veg. Pizza	Rs.240	
Cheese Pizza	Rs.330	
Chicken Pizza	Rs.330	
Tomato Cheese Pizza	Rs.330	
Special Thali		
Veg. Thali (Dal fry, Mix veg., Plain Rice, Curd, 2 Chapatti, Papad, Salad, 1 Gulab Jamun)	Rs.390	
Special Veg. Thali (Dal makhani, Shahi Paneer, Pulao, Raita, 2 Chapatti, Papad, Salad, 1 Gulab Jamun)	Rs.410	
Egg Thali (Dal fry, Egg curry, Plain Rice, Curd, 2 Chapatti, Papad, Salad, 1 Gulab Jamun)	Rs.430	
Chicken Thali (Dal fry, Chicken curry, Plain Rice, Curd, 2 Chapatti, Papad, Salad, 1 Gulab Jamun)	Rs.480	
Mutton Thali	Rs.590	
(Dal fry, Mutton curry, Plain Rice, Curd, 2 Chapatti, Papad, Salad, 1 Gulab Jamun)		
Combo's		
Dal Fry + Plain Rice + Plain Chapatti	Rs. 230	
Dal Makhani + Plain Rice + Butter Chapatti	Rs. 250	
Kadi Pakoda + Plain Rice + Butter Chapatti	Rs. 250	
Egg Curry + Plain Rice + Butter Chapatti	Rs. 280	
Chicken Curry + Plain Rice + Butter Chapatti	Rs. 310	

#### 5% GST Extra

Please give us 35 minutes to serve you for any order

Kitchen will open from 07:00 A. M. to 10:30 P. M.

No Cancellation after placement of any order

Packing facilities available

Packing charges extra





